VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 259
Virginia Commission for the Arts

Iltem 259

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Educational and Cultural Productions and Presentations (14502)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$457,917
$1,370

$456,547

$423,167

$34,750

$458,102
$1,430

$456,672

$423,352

$34,750

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 9.1, Code of Virginia.
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