## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 259 Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 259	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$457,917	\$458,102
Educational and Cultural Productions and Presentations (14502)	\$1,370	\$1,430
Operational and Support Services (14507) Fund Sources:	\$456,547	\$456,672
General	\$423,167	\$423,352
Federal Trust	\$34,750	\$34,750

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 9.1, Code of Virginia.